
 

 

Season and Training Dates

 

Junior matches 

 

First match: 
Last match before Christmas:
First match after Christmas:
Last match before Finals:

  
 

 

Junior finals 

 

Please note that Orange Ball teams do not play finals.
 
Please log in to Match Centre
make it to the finals. 
 
Please note that the semi
morning.  If it looks likely that your team will be in the semi
free. 
 

 Semi-finals: 
Preliminary final: 
GRAND FINAL: 

 

Junior training 

 

First training: 
Last training before Christmas:
First training after Christmas:
Last training if not in finals:

  
 

Season and Training Dates
2017/18 

Last match before Christmas: 
First match after Christmas: 
Last match before Finals: 

Friday 20 and Saturday 21 October 2017 
Friday 15 and Saturday 16 December 2017 
Friday 2 and Saturday 3 February 2018 
Friday 23 and Saturday 24 February 2018 

Orange Ball teams do not play finals. 

log in to Match Centre to see the ladder for your division and whether you are on track to 

Please note that the semi-finals for Yellow Ball are played on both Friday evening and Saturday 
looks likely that your team will be in the semi-finals please keep both of these dates 

Friday 2 (6:30pm) and Saturday 3 March 201
Friday 16 (6:30pm) and Saturday 17 March 201
Saturday 24 March 2018 (8:30am) 

Last training before Christmas: 
First training after Christmas: 
Last training if not in finals: 

Thursday 28 September 2017 
Friday 15 December 2017 
Thursday 1 February 2018 
Friday 23 February 2018 

Season and Training Dates 

to see the ladder for your division and whether you are on track to 

are played on both Friday evening and Saturday 
finals please keep both of these dates 

March 2018 (8:30am) 
March 2018 (8:30am) 


